
Low Gross Trina Arnott 81 Capitol City

Flight 1 Low Net Miriam Hunt 70 Capitol City

2nd Low Net Sonia Riggins 75** Capitol City

Low Gross Helena Smith 86 Capitol City

Flight 2 Low Net Nikki Longmire 69 Tahoma Valley

2nd Low Net Sandy Brown 71 High Cedars

Low Gross Judi Ford 96 Brook. At Lake Sp.

Flight 3 Low Net Birthe Martin 75** Capitol City

2nd Low Net Judy White 75** Alderbrook

Low Gross Anita Catalinich 90 Whispering Firs

Flight 4 Low Net Karen Oswald 73 Brook. At Lake Sp.

2nd Low Net Kathy Miller 76 High Cedars

Low Gross Judy Raff 96 Hawks Prairie

Flight 5 Low Net Linda Rakos 71 High Cedars

2nd Low Net Carmela Zapata 76 Hawks Prairie

Low Gross Sharon Shattuck 108 Capitol City

Flight 6 Low Net Patty Barnett 75 High Cedars

2nd Low Net Bee Evans 76** Enumclaw

** Tie breaker

Club Winner Flight/Award Pay Out Club Total
Alderbrook Judy White Flight 3, 2nd Low Net $12.00 $12.00

Brookdale Judi Ford Flight 3, Low Gross $17.00
Karen Oswald Flight 4, Low Net $17.00 $34.00

Capitol City Trina Arnott Flight 1, Low Gross $17.00

Miriam Hunt Flight 1, Low Net $17.00

Sonia Riggins Flight 1, 2nd Low Net $12.00

Helena Smith Flight 2, Low Gross $17.00

Birthe Martin Flight 3, Low Net $17.00
Sharon Shattuck Flight 6, Low Gross $17.00 $97.00

Enumclaw Bee Evans Flight 6, 2nd Low Net $12.00 $12.00

Hawks Prairie Judy Raff Flight 5, Low Gross $17.00
Carmela Zapata Flight 5, 2nd Low Net $12.00 $29.00

High Cedars Sandy Brown Flight 2, 2nd Low Net $12.00

Kathy Miller Flight 4, 2nd Low Net $12.00

Linda Rakos Flight 5, Low Net $17.00
Patty Barnett Flight 6,  Low Net $17.00 $58.00

Tahoma Valley Nikki Longmire Flight 2, Low Net $17.00 $17.00

Whispering Firs Anita Catalininch Flight 4, Low Gross $17.00 $17.00

Total: $276.00
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